
                   Hammond Police Department 

                           Community Policing Officers                                      

  

 

Lieutenant Mark Tharp   Division Supervisor 

Phone: 852-6380. e-mail: mtharp@hammondpolice.com 

  

Lieutenant Pete Moore   Area: Central Hammond, Downtown District 

Phone: 852-6375. e-mail: pmoore@hammondpolice.com 

 

Sergeant John Muta   Area: South Hammond and Woodmar west of Indpls. Blvd. 

Phone: 852-6374. e-mail: jmuta@hammondpolice.com  

 

Sergeant  Kelvin Alcox   Area: Pullman District, East Hammond, Harrison Park                                   

Phone: 852-6382. e-mail: kalcox@hammondpolice.com  

 

Sergeant Everett Logan   Area: Robertsdale and North Hammond 

Phone: 852-6377. e-mail: elogan@hammondpolice.com  

 

Corporal Scott Holbrook   Area: Hessville and Woodmar east of Indpls. Blvd. 

Phone: 852-6376. e-mail: sholbrook@hammondpolice.com 
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